Fahey Bank Deposit Rates

RATES IN EFFECT AS OF: Monday, August 24th 2020 BANK

Fully Invested, Always Connected.
We use two terms to explain how much interest we pay on your Fahey Bank deposit accounts.
*Interest Rate is the annualized percentage Rate we pay you on your account, and does not reflect compound interest,

which is interest paid on the interest you've already earned.
*Annual Percentage Yield (APY)is the annualized percentage rate we pay you on your account, and includes
compound interest. The APY may be higher than the Interest Rate due to compunded interest.

Minimum Minimum Annual
Type of Type of Deposit to Balance to |Interest]Percentage Compounding
Account Deposit Open Obtain Rate Yield Frequency
Account APY APY
BUSINESS CHECKING **
$100.00 $100.00 N/A N/A N/A

** Earnings Credit .03 cents per each $100.00 of average collected monthly balance.

GENERATION GOLD CHECKING ACCOUNTS *
$1,500.00
TO
$9,999.99 $100.00 $1,500.00 0.05% 0.05% Monthly

$10,000.00
TO
$24,999.99 $10,000.00 0.10% 0.10% Monthly

$25,000.00
And Over $25,000.00 0.15% 0.15% Monthly

MONEY MARKET CHECKING *
$2,000.00
TO
$9,999.99 $100.00 $2,000.00 0.03% 0.03% Monthly

$10,000.00
TO
$24,999.99 $10,000.00 0.05% 0.05% Monthly

$25,000.00
And Over $25,000.00 0.10% 0.10% Monthly

A maintenance fee of $10.00 will be imposed each monthly cycle on Money Market Checking if average daily balance is less than
$2,000.00 for the monthly statement cycle.

HEALTH SAVINGS ACCOUNTS *
$100.00 to
$4,999.99 $100.00 $100.00 0.05% 0.05% Monthly



$5,000.00
to
$9,999.99

$10,000.00
and above

SAVINGS *

Savings

$100.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$100.00

0.07%

0.10%

0.05%

0.07%

0.10%

0.05%

Monthly

Monthly

Daily, credited
quarterly.

A maintenance fee of $15.00 will be imposed every quarter if the daily balance for the quarter fall below $100.00.

MONEY MARKET SAVINGS *
$1,000.00
TO
$9,999.99

$10,000.00
TO
$24,999.99

$25,000.00
And Over

$100.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$25,000.00

0.03%

0.05%

0.10%

0.03%

0.05%

0.10%

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

A maintenance fee of $7.00 will be imposed each monthly cycle if the average daily balance for monthly statement cycle

falls below $1,000.00.

CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSITS

6 Month

12 Months

24 Months

36 Months

48 Months

60 Months

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$500.00

INDIVIDUAL RETIREMENT ACCOUNTS

6 Month

12 Months

24 Months

36 Months

48 Months

60 Months

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$500.00

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

0.10%

0.20%

0.35%

0.35%

0.40%

0.50%

0.10%

0.20%

0.35%

0.35%

0.40%

0.50%

0.10%

0.20%

0.35%

0.35%

0.40%

0.50%

0.10%

0.20%

0.35%

0.35%

0.40%

0.50%

Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly

Monthly

Monthly
Monthly
Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly



A penalty may be imposed for early withdrawal.

Dates in Effect as of: 8/24/2020

*Rates may change after the account is opened. Rates on this sheet are current as of date listed at top of Page 1.
All rates are subject to change at anytime.

*Fees could reduce the earnings on all accounts listed above. Additional information about the fees
and other terms that apply to these accounts may be obtained by contacting our

Customer Service Representative at 740.382.8231.

Member FDIC



Special Deposit Rates

BANK
Fully Invested, Always Connected.

RATES IN EFFECT AS OF: Monday, August 24th 2020

We use two terms to explain how much interest we pay on your Fahey Bank deposit accounts.

*Interest Rate is the annualized percentage Rate we pay you on your account, and does not reflect compound interest,
which is interest paid on the interest you've already earned.

*Annual Percentage Yield (APY)is the annualized percentage rate we pay you on your account, and includes
compound interest. The APY may be higher than the Interest Rate due to compunded interest.

Minimum Minimum Annual
Type of Type of Deposit to Balance to Interest | Percentage Compounding
Account Deposit Open Obtain Rate Yield Frequency
Account APY APY

IRA / CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSITS SPECIALS

12 Months  $1,000.00 $1,000.00 0.50% 0.50% Monthly

*Qualifying rate for Kasasa Accounts based upon meeting monthly qualifications.

See Associate for further details.

Dates in Effect as of: 8/24/2020
*Rates may change after the account is opened. Rates on this sheet are current as of date listed at top of Page 1.

All rates are subject to change at anytime.

*Fees could reduce the earnings on all accounts listed above. Additional information about the fees
and other terms that apply to these accounts may be obtained by contacting our

Customer Service Representative at 740.382.8231.

Member FDIC
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