Fahey Bank Deposit Rates

RATES IN EFFECT AS OF: Monday, August 24th 2020



Fully Invested, Always Connected.

We use two terms to explain how much interest we pay on your Fahey Bank deposit accounts.

*Interest Rate is the annualized percentage Rate we pay you on your account, and does not reflect compound interest, which is interest paid on the interest you've already earned.

*Annual Percentage Yield (APY) is the annualized percentage rate we pay you on your account, and includes compound interest. The APY may be higher than the Interest Rate due to compunded interest.

BUSINESS CHECKING **					
	\$100.00	\$100.00	N/A	N/A	N/A

** Earnings Credit .03 cents per each \$100.00 of average collected monthly balance.

GENERATION GOLD CHECKING ACCOUNTS *						
	\$1,500.00 TO					
	\$9,999.99	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	0.05%	0.05%	Monthly
	\$10,000.00 TO					
	\$24,999.99		\$10,000.00	0.10%	0.10%	Monthly
	\$25,000.00 And Over		\$25,000.00	0.15%	0.15%	Monthly
MONEY MARKET CHEC	KING *					
	\$2,000.00 TO					
	\$9,999.99	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	0.03%	0.03%	Monthly
	\$10,000.00 TO					
	\$24,999.99		\$10,000.00	0.05%	0.05%	Monthly
	\$25,000.00 And Over		\$25,000.00	0.10%	0.10%	Monthly

A maintenance fee of \$10.00 will be imposed each monthly cycle on Money Market Checking if average daily balance is less than \$2,000.00 for the monthly statement cycle.

HEALTH SAVINGS ACCOUNTS *					
\$100.00 to					
\$4,999.99	\$100.00	\$100.00	0.05%	0.05%	Monthly

	\$5,000.00 to \$9,999.99		\$5,000.00	0.07%	0.07%	Monthly
	\$10,000.00 and above		\$10,000.00	0.10%	0.10%	Monthly
SAVINGS *						
A maintenance fee of \$15	Savings 5.00 will be impose	\$100.00 ed every quarter	\$100.00 r if the daily balanc	0.05% ce for the qua	0.05% arter fall below	Daily, credited quarterly. \$100.00.

MONEY MARKET SAVINGS *

RKET SAVINGS *					
\$1,000.00 TO \$9,999.99	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	0.03%	0.03%	Monthly
\$10,000.00 TO \$24,999.99		\$10,000.00	0.05%	0.05%	Monthly
\$25,000.00 And Over		\$25,000.00	0.10%	0.10%	Monthly

A maintenance fee of \$7.00 will be imposed each monthly cycle if the average daily balance for monthly statement cycle falls below \$1,000.00.

CERTIFICATES OF D	EPOSITS					
	6 Month	\$500.00	\$500.00	0.10%	0.10%	Monthly
	12 Months	\$500.00	\$500.00	0.20%	0.20%	Monthly
	24 Months	\$500.00	\$500.00	0.35%	0.35%	Monthly
	36 Months	\$500.00	\$500.00	0.35%	0.35%	Monthly
	48 Months	\$500.00	\$500.00	0.40%	0.40%	Monthly
	60 Months	\$500.00	\$500.00	0.50%	0.50%	Monthly
INDIVIDUAL RETIREM		rs	_		_	
	6 Month	\$500.00	\$500.00	0.10%	0.10%	Monthly
			\$500.00 \$500.00	0.10% 0.20%	0.10% 0.20%	Monthly Monthly
	6 Month	\$500.00	-			•
	6 Month 12 Months	\$500.00 \$500.00	\$500.00	0.20%	0.20%	Monthly
	6 Month 12 Months 24 Months	\$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00	\$500.00 \$500.00	0.20% 0.35%	0.20% 0.35%	Monthly Monthly
	6 Month 12 Months 24 Months 36 Months	\$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00	\$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00	0.20% 0.35% 0.35%	0.20% 0.35% 0.35%	Monthly Monthly Monthly

A penalty may be imposed for early withdrawal.

Dates in Effect as of: 8/24/2020

*Rates may change after the account is opened. Rates on this sheet are current as of date listed at top of Page 1. All rates are subject to change at anytime.

*Fees could reduce the earnings on all accounts listed above. Additional information about the fees and other terms that apply to these accounts may be obtained by contacting our Customer Service Representative at 740.382.8231.

Member FDIC

Special Deposit Rates

RATES IN EFFECT AS OF: Monday, August 24th 2020



Fully Invested, Always Connected.

We use two terms to explain how much interest we pay on your Fahey Bank deposit accounts. *Interest Rate is the annualized percentage Rate we pay you on your account, and does not reflect compound interest,

which is interest paid on the interest you've already earned.

*Annual Percentage Yield (APY) is the annualized percentage rate we pay you on your account, and includes compound interest. The APY may be higher than the Interest Rate due to compunded interest.

Type of Type of Account Deposit	Minimum Deposit to Open Account	Minimum Balance to Obtain APY	Interest Rate	Annual Percentage Yield APY	Compounding Frequency
------------------------------------	--	--	------------------	--------------------------------------	--------------------------

IRA / CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSITS SPECIALS

12 Months	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	0.50%	0.50%	Monthly
-----------	------------	------------	-------	-------	---------

*Qualifying rate for Kasasa Accounts based upon meeting monthly qualifications.

See Associate for further details.

Dates in Effect as of: 8/24/2020

*Rates may change after the account is opened. Rates on this sheet are current as of date listed at top of Page 1. All rates are subject to change at anytime.

*Fees could reduce the earnings on all accounts listed above. Additional information about the fees and other terms that apply to these accounts may be obtained by contacting our Customer Service Representative at 740.382.8231.

Member FDIC